
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Assignments 66 days Tue 9/6/16 Wed 12/7/16

2 Needs assessment 5 days Tue 9/6/16 Mon 9/12/16

3 Project description 0 days Wed 9/21/16 Wed 9/21/16

4 IP write-up 6 days Tue 10/11/16 Tue 10/18/16

5 Website 3 days Mon 10/31/16 Wed 11/2/16

6 Sustainability 0 days Tue 10/25/16 Tue 10/25/16

7 Grant Proposal 7 days Fri 11/4/16 Mon 11/14/16

8 Safety 0 days Mon 11/7/16 Mon 11/7/16

9 Human Factors 0 days Tue 11/15/16 Tue 11/15/16

10 Globalization 0 days Wed 11/30/16 Wed 11/30/16

11 Ethics 0 days Wed 12/7/16 Wed 12/7/16

12 Advisor Meetings 112 days? Tue 9/27/16 Thu 3/2/17

13 Meeting 1 0 days Tue 9/27/16 Tue 9/27/16

14 Meeting w/ Lowery 0 days Mon 10/3/16 Mon 10/3/16

15 Meeting 2 0 days Tue 10/11/16 Tue 10/11/16

16 Meeting w/ Lowery 
& Walker

0 days Thu 10/27/16 Thu 10/27/16

17 Meeting w/ Lowery 
& Plummer

0 days Mon 10/31/16 Mon 10/31/16

18 Oral Report w/ 
Lowery & Walker

0 days Tue 11/15/16 Tue 11/15/16

19 Meeting w/ Lowery 0 days Thu 1/19/17 Thu 1/19/17

20 Meeting w/ Lowery 0 days Thu 2/2/17 Thu 2/2/17

21 Meeting w/ Lowery 0 days Thu 2/16/17 Thu 2/16/17
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Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

22 Meeting w/ Lowery 0 days Thu 3/2/17 Thu 3/2/17

23 Biweekly Meetings 35 days Wed 1/25/17 Wed 3/15/17

24 Walker/Lowery 
Presentation 1

0 days Wed 1/25/17 Wed 1/25/17

25 Walker/Lowery 
Presentation 2

0 days Wed 2/8/17 Wed 2/8/17

26 Walker/Lowery 
Presentation 3

0 days Wed 2/22/17 Wed 2/22/17

27 Walker/Lowery 
Presentation 4

0 days Wed 3/1/17 Wed 3/1/17

28 Walker/Lowery 
Presentation 5

0 days Wed 3/15/17 Wed 3/15/17

29 Field Observations 99 days Mon 10/10/16 Fri 2/24/17

30 Toys R’ Us 0 days Mon 10/10/16 Mon 10/10/16

31 Keagan Robinson 0 days Tue 10/25/16 Tue 10/25/16

32 Clayton Gray 0 days Fri 10/28/16 Fri 10/28/16

33 Luke Nacarato 0 days Fri 11/4/16 Fri 11/4/16

34 Keagan Robinson 2 0 days Tue 11/15/16 Tue 11/15/16

35 High Hopes 0 days Fri 2/3/17 Fri 2/3/17

36 Toys R' Us & Lowe's 0 days Fri 2/3/17 Fri 2/3/17

37 High Hopes 2 0 days Fri 2/3/17 Fri 2/3/17

38 High Hopes 3 0 days Fri 2/24/17 Fri 2/24/17

39 Team Meetings/Misc 122 days? Sat 9/10/16 Wed 3/1/17

40 Meeting 1 0 days Sat 9/10/16 Sat 9/10/16
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41 Meeting 2 0 days Fri 9/30/16 Fri 9/30/16

42 Meeting 3 0 days Sun 11/6/16 Sun 11/6/16

43 Meeting 4 0 days Sun 11/13/16 Sun 11/13/16

44 Meeting 5 0 days Mon 11/14/16 Mon 11/14/16

45 Meeting 6 0 days Sat 12/3/16 Sat 12/3/16

46 Meeting 7 0 days Tue 1/10/17 Tue 1/10/17

47 Meeting 8 0 days Thu 1/19/17 Thu 1/19/17

48 Meeting 9 0 days Sat 1/21/17 Sat 1/21/17

49 Meeting 10 0 days Tue 1/24/17 Tue 1/24/17

50 Meeting 11 0 days Thu 1/26/17 Thu 1/26/17

51 Meeting 12 0 days Sun 1/29/17 Sun 1/29/17

52 Meeting 13 0 days Thu 2/2/17 Thu 2/2/17

53 Meeting 14 0 days Sat 2/4/17 Sat 2/4/17

54 Meeting 15 0 days Wed 2/8/17 Wed 2/8/17

55 Meeting 16 0 days Thu 2/16/17 Thu 2/16/17

56 Meeting 17 0 days Fri 2/17/17 Fri 2/17/17

57 Meeting 18 0 days Mon 2/20/17 Mon 2/20/17

58 Meeting 19 0 days Tue 2/21/17 Tue 2/21/17

59 Meeting 20 0 days Wed 2/22/17 Wed 2/22/17

60 Meeting 21 0 days Thu 2/23/17 Thu 2/23/17

61 Meeting 22 0 days Sat 2/25/17 Sat 2/25/17

62 Meeting 23 0 days Tue 2/28/17 Tue 2/28/17

63 Meeting 24 0 days Wed 3/1/17 Wed 3/1/17
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64 Milestones 37 days Thu 2/2/17 Fri 3/24/17

65 Track Construction 10 days Thu 2/2/17 Wed 2/15/17

66 Total Seat 
Modification

12 days Tue 2/7/17 Wed 2/22/17

67 Leg/Hip Padding 19 days Tue 2/7/17 Fri 3/3/17

68 Steering Wheel 
Modification

24 days Tue 2/14/17 Fri 3/17/17

69 Motor 
Operation/Wiring

11 days Thu 2/16/17 Thu 3/2/17

70 Kill Switch/Parent 
Handle

16 days Fri 2/24/17 Fri 3/17/17

71 Headrest 
Construction

12 days Wed 2/15/17 Thu 3/2/17

72 Armrest Construction 16 days Fri 2/24/17 Fri 3/17/17

73 Harness Attachment 16 days Fri 2/24/17 Fri 3/17/17

74 Acceleration Options 32 days Thu 2/2/17 Fri 3/17/17

75 Car Test 37 days Thu 2/2/17 Fri 3/24/17
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